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附1：
高新区庆北办事处岗位补贴公示名单
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	身份证号
	岗位补贴补贴期限
	岗位补贴金额（元）

	1
	于立娟
	女
	1302051971XXXX1826
	2025.7.1-2025.9.30
	2250

	2
	杜全生
	男
	1302051966XXXX1814
	2025.7.1-2025.9.30
	2250

	3
	王洪超
	女
	1302051982XXXX1840
	2025.7.1-2025.9.30
	2250

	4
	董顺海
	男
	1302241972XXXX2732
	2025.7.1-2025.9.30
	2250
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